

Hall of the House of Representatives

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Regular Session, 1997

Amendment Form

Amendment No. _____ to HOUSE Bill No. 1389

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 1389 as engrossed 2/5/97
by

by striking on line 33 of page 16 the figures "52,606,438 53,924,556"
and substituting therefor "53,790,376 55,445,494";

and

by striking on line 34 of page 16 the figures "8,563,839 8,778,416"
and substituting therefor "8,763,839 9,078,416";

and

by striking on line 5 of page 17 the figures "5,084,263 5,085,599"
and substituting therefor "149,555 150,891";

and

by striking on line 6 of page 17 the figures "69,995,729 71,529,760"
and substituting therefor "66,444,959 68,415,990".

The Amendment was read

Representatives Jones, Brown, Thicksten

pal:kd

1389

Clerk.

Chief